Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MTV
CLUTCH-LOK high vibration plug connector (Note: remove dashes
in how to order part number when ordering CLUTCH-LOK)
CTV Tri-Start Composite Series connector
CTVP Panel mounted composite receptacle
Designates
00 Wall mount receptacle
40 Wall mount double flange receptacle
01 Line receptacle
02 Box mount receptacle - contact Amphenol for availability.
06 Straight plug
07 Jam nut receptacle
47 Jam nut double flange receptacle
26 Proprietary CLUTCH-LOK high vibration straight plug (service Class RK only)
97 Reduced flange jam nut receptacle (not available in composite)
96 Straight plug with integral backshell (not available in composite)
Designates
P Pin contacts
S Socket contacts
1. Select a Connector Type
2. Select a Shell Style
3. Select a Service Class
6. Select an Alternate Position
4. Select a Shell Size –  Insert Arrangement
5. Select a
Contact Type
7. Select a PCB Contact Option
Shell Sizes are MIL-DTL-38999, Series III, with the newer
High Density insert arrangements shown on page 1.
A plug with a given
rotation letter will
mate with a receptacle